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TOUR DATES (confirmed so far): 

2021 

 

Day Date Venue 

Fri 24-Sep Spraoi agus Sport, Donegal (Donegal CYPSC) 

Sat 25-Sep An Grianan Arts Centre, Donegal  

Mon 27-Sep Central Library, Letterkenny, Donegal (Donegal CYPSC) 

Tue 28-Sep Central Library, Letterkenny, Donegal (Donegal CYPSC) 

Wed 29-Sep Ionad Naomh Pádraig, Bunbeg, Donegal (Donegal CYPSC) 

Thu 30-Sep Ceoil na Coille, Stranorlar, Donegal (Donegal CYPSC) 

Fri 1-Oct Bundonran Community Centre, Donegal (Donegal CYPSC) 

Mon 4-Oct Kells Family Resource Centre, Meath (Meath CYPSC) 

Tue 5-Oct Lime Tree Theatre, Limerick 

Wed 6-Oct Monaghan County Childcare Committee, Monaghan (Monaghan CYPSC) 

Thu 7-Oct Cavan County Local Development, Cavan (Cavan CYPSC) 

Tue 12-Oct New Oak Community Centre, Carlow (Carlow CYPSC) 

Wed 13-Oct New Oak Community Centre, Carlow (Carlow CYPSC) 

Thu 14-Oct CYPSC - Kilkenny  

Fri 15-Oct CYPSC - Kilkenny  

Sat 16-Oct Wexford Arts Centre, Wexford 

Tue 19-Oct Ballaghaderreen Family Resource Centre, Roscommon (Roscommon CYPSC) 

Wed 20-Oct Glor, Ennis, Clare 

Thu 21-Oct Riverbank Arts Centre, Newbridge, Kildare 

Mon 25-Oct Siamsa Tire - Kerry  

Tue 26-Oct Droichead Arts Centre, Drogheda, Louth 

Wed 27-Oct Ardee Library, Louth (Louth CYPSC) 

Thu 28-Oct An Tain Arts Centre, Dundalk, Louth 

Fri 29-Oct CYPSC DUN LAOGHAIRE - RATHDOWN  

Mon 1-Nov Civic Theatre, Tallaght, Dublin  

Tue 2-Nov Civic Theatre, Tallaght, Dublin  

Thu 4-Nov CYPSC KILDARE 

Fri 5-Nov CYPSC KILDARE 

Sat 6-Nov Axis Arts Centre, Ballymun, Dublin 

Tue 9-Nov Fassaroe Community Centre, Bray, Wicklow (Wicklow CYPSC) 

Wed 10-Nov Fassaroe Community Centre, Bray, Wicklow (Wicklow CYPSC) 
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Thu 11-Nov Baltinglass Parish Centre, Baltinglass, Wicklow (Wicklow CYPSC) 

Fri 12-Nov Ecology Centre, Wicklow Town (Wicklow CYPSC) 

Sat 13-Nov Tinahely Parish Hall, Tinahely, Co. Wicklow (Wicklow CYPSC) 

Tue 16-Nov Blessington Education Centre, Blessington, Co. Wicklow (Wicklow CYPSC) 

Wed 17-Nov CYPSC KILDARE 

Thu 18-Nov Mermaid Arts Centre, Bray, Wicklow  

Fri 19-Nov Mermaid Arts Centre, Bray, Wicklow  

Sat 20-Nov Mermaid Arts Centre, Bray, Wicklow  

 

 


